

Rep. Barbara Wheeler

Filed: 5/7/2014

	09800SB2839ham001	LRB098 17093 KTG 59163 a
1	AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 2839	
2	AMENDMENT NO Amend Senat	e Bill 2839 as follows:
3	on page 4, line 10, by deleting " <u>and Freedom Trail</u> "; and	
4	on page 5, by replacing lines 16 through 17 with the following:	
5	"(b) Amistad Commission. The Amistad Commission is created	
6	within the Agency. The"; and	
7	on page 11, line 26, by deleting " <u>and</u>	Freedom Trail"; and
8	on page 12, line 11, by deleting " <u>and</u>	<pre>Freedom Trail"; and</pre>
9	on page 12, line 14, by deleting " <u>and</u>	<pre>Freedom Trail"; and</pre>
10	on page 16, by replacing lines	17 through 23 with the
11	following:	

09800SB2839ham001 -2- LRB098 17093 KTG 59163 a

1 "Section 99. Effective date. This Act takes effect upon
2 becoming law."; and

3 by deleting page 17.